THE DATASHEET OF
NCP1602BEASNT1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
May, 2024 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP1602/D
NCP1602

See detailed ordering, marking and shipping information in the
package dimensions section on page 2 of this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
NCP1602
2
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Operating Part Number (OPN) L1, L2, L3 Option Marking Package Type Shipping
NCP1602ABASNT1G ABA ABA
TSOP−6
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP1602ACCSNT1G ACC A6C
NCP1602AEASNT1G AEA AEA
NCP1602AFCSNT1G AFC AFC
NCP1602BEASNT1G BEA 2EA
NCP1602DCCSNT1G DCC DCC
NCP1602DFCSNT1G DFC DFC
NOTE: Other L1, L2, L3 combinations are available upon request.
Product versions are coded with three letters (L1,L2,L3).
Table 1. NCP1602 1st LETTER CODING OF PRODUCT VERSIONS
L1 Brown−out Function Skip Mode Function
A NO NO
B NO YES (trim)
C YES (trim) NO